VOLUSPA

A Division of Flame and Wax, Inc.

2900 McCabe Way
Irvine, CA 92614
Tax ID: 33-0954594
949-752-4000 Phone
949-752-4030 Fax

Sold To:

BEYMEN PERAKENDE VE TEKSTIL
YATIRIMIARI A.S.

AYAZAGA MAH CENDERE CAD
SARIYER ISTANBUL - 34396
Turkey

Confirm To Incoterms
JANUARY 2024 ORDER
Item Description
7349 Moso Bamboo 90z Classic
Candle
7349T Moso Bam 90z Classic Candle T
73420 Santal Vanille 90z Classic
73420T 1S_antal Vanille 90z Classic Candle
7219 Moso Bamboo Mini Tin
72120 Santal Vanille Mini Tin
7229 Moso Bamboo 3W Tin
72220 Santal Vanille 3 Wick Tin
7239 Moso Bamboo 180z Large Jar
72320 Santal Vanille 180z Large Jar
7289 Moso 5 Wick Hearth Candle
72820 Santal Vanille 5W Hearth
7541 Goji XXV 90z Classic Candle
7541T Goji XXV 90z Classic Candle T
7543 Baltic XXV 90z Classic Candle
7543T Baltic XXV 90z Classic Candle T
7544 French Cade XXV 90z Classic
Candle
7544T French Cade XXV 90z Classic

Candle T

Units

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Proforma Invoice

Invoice Number: SO161198

Invoice Date: 02/12/2024

Due Date:

Customer Number: 00-BEYO7 BEYMEN PERAKENDE VE TEKSTIL
Salesperson: HSE - HOUSE ACCOUNTS

EOI#:

Ship To:

BEYMEN PERAKENDE VE TEKSTIL
YATIRIMIARI A.S.

AYAZAGA MAH CENDERE CAD
SARIYER ISTANBUL - 34396

Turkey
Country of Origin Currency
United States of America Turkey usD

Ordered Price Amount HS Code

12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

16 $6.00 $96.00 3406000
000

16 $6.00 $96.00 3406000
000

12 $14.00 $168.00 3406000
000

12 $14.00 $168.00 3406000
000

8 $17.00 $136.00 3406000
000

8 $17.00 $136.00 3406000
000

4 $112.50 $450.00 3406000
000

4 $112.50  $450.00 3406000
000

12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

10f2



Item Description

7521 Goji XXV 3W Tin

7523 Baltic XXV 3W Tin

7524 French Cade XXV 3W Tin

54111 Cherry Gloss 6.50z Classic
Candle

55111 Cherry Gloss Mini Tin

55311 Cherry Gloss 180z Large Jar

54511 Cherry Gloss 3W Tin

54211 Cherry Gloss 3W Hearth

72816 Gilt 5 Wick Hearth Candle

Total Pallets
Total Units
Total Boxes
Weight LB
Weight KG

Pallet Dimensions

1
314
27
718
326

48x40x41

Units

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Thank you for choosing Voluspa!!

Ordered

24

24

24

12

32

16

24

Price Amount
$14.00 $336.00
$14.00 $336.00
$14.00 $336.00
$14.00 $168.00
$6.00 $192.00
$19.00 $304.00
$14.00 $336.00
$39.00 $312.00

$112.50  $562.50

Net Invoice USD
Freight
Sales Tax (0%)

Invoice Total

HS Code

3406000
000

3406000
000

3406000
000

3406000
000

3406000
000

3406000
000

3406000
000

3406000
000

3406000
000

$5,542.50

$0.00
$5,542.50
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